
USC ESCALADE COMPETITION  CAGNES  2016 22 Mai 2016

ORDRE PASSAGE DES MICROBES

Heure Voie 1 Voie 2 Voie 3
10:00 BANSE Lucas

10:05 WEDEKIND-PEDERSEN Jonas

10:10 BOSSERT Emma

10:15 BANSE Lucas

10:20 WEDEKIND-PEDERSEN Jonas

10:25 GUERBOIS-LUDDENI Julie BOSSERT Emma

10:30 BANSE Lucas

10:35 PITTAVINO Esteban WEDEKIND-PEDERSEN Jonas

10:40 BOUCHEZ-MORETTI Matteo GUERBOIS-LUDDENI Julie BOSSERT Emma

10:45 MAYNARD Violette

10:50 BERTRAND Marius PITTAVINO Esteban

10:55 BOUCHEZ-MORETTI Matteo GUERBOIS-LUDDENI Julie

11:00 PELLEGRINO Nathan MAYNARD Violette

11:05 PELLEGRINO Anaïs BERTRAND Marius PITTAVINO Esteban

11:10 BOUCHEZ-MORETTI Matteo

11:15 PELLEGRINO Nathan MAYNARD Violette

11:20 DUCROS Agathe PELLEGRINO Anaïs BERTRAND Marius

11:25
11:30 PELLEGRINO Nathan

11:35 DUCROS Agathe PELLEGRINO Anaïs

11:40
11:45
11:50 DUCROS Agathe

11:55
12:00
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:20
12:25
12:30
12:35
12:40
12:45
12:50
12:55
13:00
13:05
13:10
13:15
13:20
13:25
13:30
13:35

9h45 : Démonstration des voies

PONS Hanaé

PASQUI Maé

GEA-LEVASSEUR Lohan PONS Hanaé

PASQUI Maé

GEA-LEVASSEUR Lohan PONS Hanaé

PASQUI Maé

BERTRAND Sylia

GEA-LEVASSEUR Lohan

AMATO-BASSO Tiya BERTRAND Sylia

SCARPATI Sandro

MICHEL Maximilian AMATO-BASSO Tiya BERTRAND Sylia

SCARPATI Sandro

MICHEL Maximilian AMATO-BASSO Tiya

SCARPATI Sandro

MICHEL Maximilian
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